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Fecha05/05/2013
Distancia 21000 Metros
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Dorsal Nombre

169
113
148
124
122
174
139
104
137
164
130
156
155
103
135
184
117
154
163
185
172
160
140
107
151
110
123
142
105
187
108
173
149
153
111
165
146
134
136
120
144
145
170
158
150

XAVIER
TONI
JAVIER
Alfonso
julio enrique
alejandro
oriol
DAVID
JESUS
fernando
joel

ELOI

Xavi
XAVIER
ALBERT
ANTONI
Josep Maria
oscar

J. Carlos
JORDI
raul
Enrique
OSCAR
SERGI
pau
CHRISTIAN
CARLES
Xavi
RAMON
RICARD
Joaguim
JORDI
xavier
Diego
OSCAR
JAUME
Guillermo
Francisco
BERNARD
Pierre
Marc
Toni

Joan Ramon
Gerard
Gerard

CRONOMETRAIJE CONCHIP

Absoluta Masculina
CURSA BOMBERS VOLUNTARIS DE

CORNUDELLA DE MONTSANT

Apellidos
SAHUQUILLO FALCO
CALDERON GUILLEN
HERAS HERNANDEZ
CALDERON GUILLEN
gutierrez toledo
chimbo tiban
pellisa salvadd
Vallverdu Agulled
VICENTE BLANCO
lopez fernandez
obis sabat
ORTIZ BRAULIO
ALUJA BASELLS
MARTI HUGUET
GIRON LLESERA
JULBE ORTIiZ
Fontanilles Farre
pacheco holguin
Mendoza Mendoza
VIDAL MIRO
moreno moreno
Perez Torrecillas
GUTIERREZ PALLEROL
RUBIO GIRONA
ferrando vilaplana
NOGUERA CERRILLO
LOPEZ BADOQUIO
capdevila vallvé
SALVAT VIDAL
FORT RODRIGUEZ
Miracle Moya
Sabate Tomas
ardil josa
Gomez Bajo
SANCHEZ DELGADO
SAPERAS FONT
Martin Huerta
Bea Gonzalez
BORONAT LOZANO
LAMARCHE 1
Avila Tasias
Escarré Arroyo
Barrot Vidal
Prunera Gonzélez
Icart Martinez

CATEGORIA

Veterano M
Senior M
Senior M
Senior M
Veterano M
Senior M
Senior M
Senior M
Senior M
Veterano M
Senior M
Senior M
Senior M
Veterano M
Senior M
Veterano M
Veterano M
Senior M
Veterano M
Veterano M
Senior M
Veterano M
Senior M
Veterano M
Senior M
Senior M
Senior M
Veterano M
Senior M
Veterano M
Senior M
Senior M
Senior M
Senior M
Veterano M
Senior M
Senior M
Senior M
Senior M
Veterano M
Senior M
Senior M
Senior M
Senior M
Senior M
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14
10
15
16
17
11
18
12
19
20
21
22
13
23
24
25
26
14
27
28
29
30
31

Pos/Cate CLUB

CEM La cameta Coixa
Running Peace World
LA SPORTIVA

Running Peace World
INDEPENDENT
Evasion Running Reus
CEM La cameta Coixa
Alliberadrenalina.com
INDEPENDENT
Running Peace World
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT

CTR MONTEROLS
OBRINT TRACA-C.E. A
UNIO EXC. MESTRAL
PC Altafulla

Running Peace World
INDEPENDENT

C. EXC. LA CANONJA
club tennis reus monte
runnersCSM
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT

oli travadell
Alliberadrenalina.com
Alliberadrenalina.com
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT

S.EXC. REUS PLOMS
Alliberadrenalina.com
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
EXTREM TEAM TIVISSA
EXCURSIONISTES GELI
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
Creixell

Jardineria Rafi
Jardinaria Rafi
Runnersworld Tarrago
INDEPENDENT
Athletic

Tiempo  Min/Km
1:42:58 4,54
1:43:11 4,55
1:45:11 5,01
1:49:50 5,14
1:58:09 5,38
1:59:14 5,41
1:59:20 5,41
2:00:51 5,45
2:01:06 5,46
2:01:41 5,48
2:03:19 5,52
2:07:12 6,03
2:07:12 6,03
2:10:03 6,12
2:11:59 6,17
2:12:13 6,18
2:12:50 6,20
2:13:11 6,21
2:13:43 6,22
2:14:32 6,24
2:15:01 6,26
2:15:33 6,27
2:15:35 6,27
2:16:17 6,29
2:18:52 6,37
2:18:53 6,37
2:22:27 6,47
2:23:48 6,51
2:24:17 6,52
2:24:43 6,53
2:25:02 6,54
2:26:35 6,59
2:28:01 7,03
2:28:04 7,03
2:28:34 7,04
2:28:43 7,05
2:29:00 7,06
2:30:10 7,09
2:30:24 7,10
2:30:52 7,11
2:33:05 7,17
2:33:47 7,19
2:37:35 7,30
2:38:34 7,33
2:40:48 7,39
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46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

143
183
109
101
186
147
141
132
166
127
118
138
121
157
116
125
126

LLUIS

david

Dani

jorge
ALEJANDRO
Xavier

Jordi

javier

Toni

jaume
Xavier
JOSEP MARIA
Victor
Fernando
Jaume
Daniel

Joan Carles

ROGER MOLET
perez calpe
GOmez Pamies
FUENTES CAMPOS
SEGURA -

Rodriguez Galdeano

ferrer calero
vazquez pelayo
Vidal Cinca

jerez roldan
Vives Pi
Aragoneés Sabaté
Navarro Remesal
Rios Jiménez
Carmona Lépez
Vera Roldan

Gil Rovira

Senior M
Senior M
Veterano M
Veterano M
Veterano M
Veterano M
Veterano M
Senior M
Senior M
Senior M
Veterano M
Veterano M
Senior M
Veterano M
Senior M
Senior M

Veterano M

www.conchip.es

32
33
15
16
17
18
19
34
35
36
20
21
37
22
38
39
23

INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT

club excursionista la ca
club excursionista la ca
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT

los monkey runners
INDEPENDENT
EXTREM TEAM TIVISSA
Corre-Caminos Trail
Los cojos
Alliberadrenalina.com
Monkey Runners

Alliberadrenalina.com

2:41:15
2:41:51
2:42:49
2:42:52
2:45:30
2:47:33
2:48:47
2:48:48
2:49:25
2:56:52
2:56:55
2:58:16
3:05:44
3:05:56
3:08:41
3:11:56
3:13:04
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7,41
7,42
7,45
7,45
7,53
7,59
8,02
8,02
8,04
8,25
8,25
8,29
8,51
8,51
8,59
9,08
9,12



